SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

KOMODO SIDE 125K

Tequila, homemade hibiscus syrup, agave syrup, aquavaba and lime juice

CUCUMIS SATIVA 125K

Gin and cucumber, mixed with elderflower syrup and tonic

QUEENSBERRY JITO 120K

Rum, fresh strawberries, house made syrup, fresh lime and bubbles

MASQUERADE 120K

Vodka, freshly-squeezed lime juice, raspberry puree, house made
elderflower syrup topped with bubbles

BALI KISS 115K

Gin, freshly-squeezed lemon juice, agave and house made elderflower syrup

LAVENDER FIZZ 115K

Gin, freshly-squeezed lemon juice and house made lavender syrup

METROPOLITAN 110K

Vodka mixed with lime liquor and cranberry juice

SWEET AND SOUR 110K

Vodka muddling and fresh lime juice

SANGRIA 110K

Red or white wine, mixed with fermented black rice, chopped apple,

strawberries, orange slices, house made syrup and Cloud Seven

PEACH SPRITZER 110K

White rum, orange slices topped with peach Cloud Seven

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

GIN NEGRONI

Gin, aperitivo and sweet vermouth

MARGARITA CLASSIC / ON THE
ROCKS /FROZEN

Tequila, orange liquor, freshly-squeezed lime juice and

house made agave syrup

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol with sparkling wine and bubbles

WHISKEY / AMARETTO SOUR

Combined whiskey or amaretto with lemon juice, house made

syrup and aquabava

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, coffee liquor and Komodo espresso coffee

DAIQUIRI

Rum, fresh seasonal fruit, house made syrup, available in any fruit

flavors

PINA COLADA

White rum, fresh pineapple, coconut liquor and coconut cream

MARTINI (GIN/ VODKA/ LYCHEE)

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

140K

135K

130K

125K

120K

120K

120K

120K



SPECIALS

Atomic Bomb (mix of Red Bull and Jiegermeister)

Red Bull Vodka

MOCKTAILS

GREEN KOMODO

Blend of freshly-squeezed lemon juice, mint and lemonade

NO-JITO

Watermelon and mint with lemon soda

LA KOMODO

House made lavender syrup with tonic and lemon

COOKIES & CREAM

Vanilla ice cream, coffee and house made syrup

SWEET LOLIPOP

Raspberry puree, house made syrup topped with lemonade

BEERS

Corona
Sapporo
Heineken
Bintang
Crystal

Tiger Soju Lager

SODAS
Red Bull
Coca Cola
Sprite

Soda Water
Tonic Water

Ginger Soda

Coke Zero

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

130K
120K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

85K

70K
55K

50K
40K

40K

45K

35K
35K

35K
35K

35K

35K



SEASONAL FRESH JUICES

Orange Juice 40K
Pineapple Juice 40K
Apple Juice 40K
Mango Juice 40K
Carrot Juice 40K
Watermelon Juice 40K

COFFEE HOT & COLD

Cappuccino 35K
Latte 30K
Americano 30K
Piccolo 25K
Espresso 25K
Add:

Soy milk 10K

Oat milk 10K

Coconut milk 10K

SELECTIONS OF TEA HOT & COLD 30K

02 & MINERALS

Reflections Still (small / large) 35K/55K

Reflections Sparkling (small / large) 35K/55K

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge



SPIRITS &« MEZCAL

VODKA

Haku Japanese Craft Vodka
Grey Goose Premium Vodka
Ciroc Premium Vodka
Ketel One Premium Vodka

Smirnoff

RUM

Black Tears

Plantations 3 Stars White Rum
Nusa Cana Tropical Rum
Captain Morgan White Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Manta

GIN

Tanqueray No.10 Premium Gin

Roku Japanese Craft Gin

The London No.I1 Original Blue Gin

Hendricks
Tanqueray premium gin

Gordon

SWEET SPIRIT

Campari

Southern Comfort Black
Jagermeister

Aperol

Kahlua

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

170 / 3000K
130 /2500K
120 / 2200K
120 / 2000K
90 /1500K

120 / 2500K
110 / 1800K
110 / 1500K
90 /1500K
90 /1500K

90 /1300K

150 / 2500K
130 / 2000K
120 / 1800K
120 / 2000K
100 /1500K

90 /1500K

130 / 2000K
120 / 1800K
120 / 1700K
110 / 1800K

110 / 1600K



SPIRITS &« MEZCAL

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Mazechato Espadin Mezcal
Creyente Mezcal

Alipus Mezcal

1800 Coconut

400 Conejos Mezcal
Heradura Reposado
Heradura Plata

El Jimador Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Olmeca Reposado

COGNAC

Martell VSOP

HERITAGE

Bumbung Balinese Spirit
Sajeng Patala Balinese Spirit

De’Wan

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

180 /2000K
160 /1800K
150 /1700K
150 /2500K
140 /1500K
140 /2000K
130 /1800K
125 /1700K
125 /1700K
110 /1600K

110 /1500K

180 /3500K

70 /1000K
70 / 1000K

70 /1000K



WHITE WINES

Lindeman’s Chardonnay 2019, Australia
Two Island Sauvignon Blanc 2024, South Australia
Two Island Riesling 2023, South Australia

Cape Discovery Sauvignon Blanc 2021, Indonesia

RED WINES

De Bortoli Sacred Hill Cabernet Merlot 2021, Australia

Cape Discovery Cabernet Merlot 2020, Indonesia
Two Island Cabernet Merlot 2023, Australia

Two Island Grenache 2020, Australia

Two Island Shiraz 2022, Australia

ROSE WINE

Cape Discovery Rose 2021, Indonesia

SPARKLING WINE

Two Island Chardonnay Sparkling 2023, Australia
Cape Discovery Brut Cuvee NV, Indonesia

Tunjung Sparkling Brut, Indonesia

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

140 / 600K
130 / 550K
130 / 550K

130/ 550K

150 / 600K
140 / 580K
140 / 580K
140 / 580K

140 / 580K

120 / 550K

130 / 600K
130 / 600K

130 / 600K



WHITE WINES

Te Mata Estate Elston Chardonnay 2017, New Zealand

Fraser Gallop Estate Parterre Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
2018, Australia

Gustave Lorentz Reserve Riesling 2021, France
Jackson Murphy-Goode Chardonnay 2018, California

Casa Marin Cartagena Sauvignon Blanc 2017, Chile

Taltarni T-series Sauvignon Blanc 2013, Victoria &

Tazmania Australia

Chateau Musar-Musar Jeune 2014, Lebanon

Jackson Murphy-Goode North Coast Sauvignon Blanc
2019, California

Calvet Chardonnay 2022, Bordeaux France

Marques De Riscal Limousin 2019, Spain

Ventisquero Grey Chardonnay 2018, Chile

Ventisquero Riserva Chardonnay 2022, Chile

Montes Classic Series Sauvignon Blanc 2019, Chile
Tabali Pedregoso Sauvignon Blanc 2018, Chile
Ventisquero Classico Sauvignon Blanc 2019, Chile

The Stonecross Range Chenin Blanc 2019, South Africa

Septima Chardonnay 2020, Argentina

Andrew Peace-Masterpeace Sauvignon Blanc 2019, Victoria

De Bortoli Sacred Hill Chardonnay 2022, Australia

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge

1800K

1100K

1100K
1000K
950K

800K

800K

800K

750 K

700K

650K

650K

650K

650K

600K

600K
600K

550K

550K



RED WINES

Chateau Puy Blanquet Semillon Grand Cru 2015, France 1950K
Grand Cru Chateau Grange-Neuve 2018, Pomerol France 1800K
Jean Pierre Moueix Saint-Emilion 2018, France 1700K
Umani Ronchi Cumaro Conero Riserva DOC 2018, Italy 1600K
Grupo Pesquera EIl Vinculo Reserva 2008, Spain 1400K

Marchesi De Frescobaldi Pomino Benefizio Riserva 2014, Italy 1400K

Grand Cru Le Dauphin D’Olivier Rouge 2013, France 1300K
Petit Chateau Chateau Du Moulin Rouge 2018, France 1200K
Jackson Murphy-Goode Red Blend 2017, California 1200K
Bodega Septima Grand Reserva 2018, Argentina 1200K
Fraser Gallop Estate Cabernet Merlot 2018, Australia 1100K
Petit Chateau Chateau Moulin De Cantelaube Saint-Emilion 100K
2012, France

Grupo Pesquera El Vinculo Crianza 2012, Spain 1000K
Castiglioni Chianti Marchesi De Frescobaldi 2019, Italy 800K

Jorio Montepulciano D’abruzzo DOC 2019 ,Umani Ronchi Italy 800K

Montes Classic Series Cabernet Sauvignon 2019, Chile 750K
Graticcio Appassionato 2018, Tommasi Italy 650K
Taltarni T series Shiraz 2018, Australia 650K
Proximo by Marques De Riscal Rioja 2016, Spain 650K
Kaiken Estate Malbec 2021, Argentina 650K

Podere Montepulciano D’abruzzo DOC 2021, Umani Ronchi Ital)00K

Stone Cross Deetlefs Merlot Pinotage 2017, South America 600K
Calvet Conversation Bordeaux Merlot Cabarnet Sauvignon CO00K
2019, France

Undurraga Merlot 2020, Chile 600K

Talamonti Moda Montepulciano D’abruzzo DOC 2020, Italy 550K

The Elements Cabernet Sauvignon 2018, South Africa 550K

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut NV, France 2500K
Gramona Imperial Brut 2016, Barcelona 1850K
Soldati La Scolca Milesimato Brut 2003, Italy 1600K
Gramona La Cuvee Brut 2016, Barcelona 1450K
Taltarni Tache 2013, Australia 1100K
Soldati La Scolca Millesimato Brut 2006, Italy 850K
Avondale Armilla MCC Brut 2012, South Africa 850K

*all prices are subject to 10% tax and 5% service charge



